

Sanitary Sewer (CIPP) Lining

Unit O-19

June 17, 2019

BID TABULATION

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Units	Terra Engineering		Visu-Sewer, Inc.		Michels Pipe Services		Insituform Technologies	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1.	Fremont St. – East St. to Harmon St. 298' - 10" Sanitary Sewer Lining	1	lump sum	\$11,920.00	\$11,920.00	\$10,450.00	\$10,450.00	\$11,538.00	\$11,538.00	\$10,561.90	\$10,561.90
2.	Fremont St. – 665' w/o Kernan Av. to Kernan Av. 654' - 10" Sanitary Sewer Lining	1	lump sum	\$26,160.00	\$26,160.00	\$23,850.00	\$23,850.00	\$26,877.00	\$26,877.00	\$27,719.80	\$27,719.80
3.	Vulcan St. – North Island St. to South Island St. 604' - 12" Sanitary Sewer Lining	1	lump sum	\$27,180.00	\$27,180.00	\$33,050.00	\$33,050.00	\$29,484.00	\$29,484.00	\$32,843.40	\$32,843.40
4.	College Av. – 54' e/o Kensington Dr. to Kensington Dr. 54' - 30" Storm Sewer Lining	1	lump sum	\$17,550.00	\$17,550.00	\$22,950.00	\$22,950.00	\$18,346.00	\$18,346.00	\$32,583.50	\$32,583.50
5.	Marquette St. – 220' e/o Ulman St. to 200' w/o Alexander St. 250' - 18" Storm Sewer Lining	1	lump sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,550.00	\$18,550.00	\$16,376.00	\$16,376.00	\$19,918.00	\$19,918.00
6.	Perkins St. – at Railroad 214' - 24" Storm Sewer Lining	1	lump sum	\$26,750.00	\$26,750.00	\$37,430.00	\$37,430.00	\$34,446.00	\$34,446.00	\$57,683.20	\$57,683.20
7.	Summit St. – Winnebago St. to Commercial St. 299' - 12" Storm Sewer Lining	1	lump sum	\$11,960.00	\$11,960.00	\$15,445.00	\$15,445.00	\$12,299.00	\$12,299.00	\$13,818.90	\$13,818.90
8.	Wisconsin Av. – Wisconsin Ct. to 60' w/o Jardin Ct. 174' - 12" Storm Sewer Lining	1	lump sum	\$7,830.00	\$7,830.00	\$10,605.00	\$10,605.00	\$10,757.00	\$10,757.00	\$11,080.60	\$11,080.60
9.	Arbutus Park – 37' n/o Packard St. to Packard St. 37' - 24" Storm Sewer Lining	1	lump sum	\$12,025.00	\$12,025.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$15,920.00	\$15,920.00	\$25,121.50	\$25,121.50
10.	Lawe St. – n/o Fox River Bridge to Fox River 138' - 36" Storm Sewer Lining	1	lump sum	\$55,200.00	\$55,200.00	\$60,210.00	\$60,210.00	\$49,538.00	\$49,538.00	\$46,374.00	\$46,374.00
11.	Lawe St. – Catch Basin to Main 18' - 12" Storm Sewer Lining	1	lump sum	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,788.00	\$9,788.00	\$7,223.60	\$7,223.60
12.	Sanitary/Storm Sewer Lateral Reinstates	38	ea.	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$115.00	\$4,370.00	\$133.80	\$5,084.40
13.	Spot Repairs	5	ea.	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$7,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,175.40	\$10,877.00
14.	Lateral Inspections	4	ea.	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$726.00	\$2,904.00	\$362.60	\$1,450.40
15.	Lateral Liner	1	ea.	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,880.00	\$6,880.00	\$6,378.00	\$6,378.00	\$2,579.40	\$2,579.40
16.	Railroad Coordination & Permitting	1	lump sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00	\$18,795.00	\$18,795.00	\$12,638.30	\$12,638.30
				\$245,475.00		\$275,420.00		\$277,816.00		\$317,557.90	